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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice B 
  6 AB Twoj's Seams Right FDC BCAT CGCA CGCU TKA ATT. DN53542104. Miniature American Shepherds 
 3/17/2018  Breeder: Mrs. Jackie Parisek/Melissa Zobell. Sire: GCHS CH Moonbaby's These Colors Don'T  
 Run  Dam: CH Moonbaby's Best Kept Secret. Owner:Katie Fleming.   

  7 AB Ike Vom Hidden Creek DM DS TKN. SS07597801. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 10/30/2017  Breeder: George Desharnais. Sire: Cole Vom Hidden Creek  Dam: Beretta Vom Hidden Creek 
  Dk. Owner:Julie Jernigan.   

  8 2 Maximus Canine BN CGCA TKN. MA52932701. All American Dog 
 98 10/15/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Patricia McGee.   
  9 AB Desertshore Take A Chance On Me CA CGC TKI. DN51910002. Border Collies 
 12/14/2017  Breeder: Lisa Lynn Weeks. Sire: GCH CH Flower Of Old Hill Peace Of Mind For Overdrive  
 HSAs CA CGCA CGC  Dam: CH Desertshore Silver Sliver. Owner:Lori H. Buxton|Lisa Lynn Weeks|Richard  
 Buxton.   

 10 1 Journey's Magical Shenanigans CGC TKI. SS11009506. Retrievers (Golden) 
 99 3/16/2019  Breeder: Jan Furtwangler. Sire: CH Gideon's Mellow Yellow NJP  Dam: Journey's Frequent Flyer  
 CGC. Owner:Sharon Zickler.   

 11 AB GCHB CH Aariel's Spirit Of The Mountain CGC TKN. HP48061001. Rhodesian Ridgebacks 
 9/11/2014  Breeder: Carol Birridge/Stacey Ford. Sire: CH Kengali's Unbridled Charm  Dam: Cordells Her  
 Ladyship. Owner:Judy Henke.   

 12 AB Monarch's Big Bang O' Glenoak. DN46490002. Belgian Tervuren 
 5/24/2016  Breeder: Nancy Mc Clure/Barbara A Hostetler. Sire: GCH CH Hillside Xtra Special  Dam: CH  
 Monarch's Monami MeChant RN NA NAJ. Owner:Joyce McHenry|Nancy McClure.   

 14 AB Alcher Bewitched Tmac V Gentry. WS66514402. Doberman Pinschers 
 10/23/2019  Breeder: Deborah Romans/Cheryl Green/Tony Mackenzie. Sire: GCHG CH Phillmar Superman  
 WAC  Dam: GCHS CH Willowcreek Midnight In Paris. Owner:Lois Whitmire|Cheryl Green|Tony Mackenzie.   

 16 3 Bondi Beach Bum. PAL278573. Australian Cattle Dogs 
 95 10/10/2019  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Petra Kela.   
 Rally Intermediate 
 17 NQ CH Birnam's The Best Man Of Reign RN FCAT SWN SEA RATN CGC TKN. HP50224703. Basset Hounds 
 9/1/2015  Breeder: Paige Montgomery/Norman A Wiginton. Sire: GCH CH Craigwood Solow Been There  
 Done That  Dam: CH Birnam's Holly Berry Of Sigma CA CGC. Owner:Randee White.   

 18 3 Gateway Farm's Whiskey Cavalier RN CGC. DN58262106. Australian Shepherds 
 95 5/3/2019  Breeder: Jada Tribbett. Sire: Gateway Farm Horatio  Dam: Mekkado's Outrageous. Owner:Beth  
 Gerbert.   

 19 2 Mini Mabel RI CGC. MA72884501. All American Dog 
 95 3/1/2014  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Alyssa Kela.   
 20 4 GCH CH Krimzyn Kumamia Hot New Release RN SC BCAT. HP48611105. Salukis 
 94 12/31/2014  Breeder: Kathleen Jones/Claire Lane. Sire: GCHB CH Dadaelis Bzantium Kokkinos Pethi   
 Dam: DC Shamali Irdeh Al Hawah Bint Gazila SC. Owner:Mary Frances Miller.   

 21 Q Piason's Heart Of Gold RN CGC. TS39632903. Italian Greyhounds 
 93 7/26/2018  Breeder: Sharon McKay. Sire: Piason's Olympic Gold  Dam: CH Piason's Roxie Hart.  
 Owner:cathy sutler|Sharon McKay.   

 22 Q Sir Needs A Lot. MA83928101. All American Dog 
 84 4/11/2018  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Tanya Garrett.   
 23 Q Sweetwater's Chasing Rainbows BN RN NAJ NF ACT1 CGCA CGCU TKN. DN52360404. Bearded Collies 
 90 12/28/2017  Breeder: Deborah L Furlow/Larry H Furlow. Sire: GCH CH Dreamchaser Strathearn Soulmate   
 Dam: GCHS CH Sweetwater's Pink Ribbon RN CGC TKN. Owner:Merlin Bergstresser.   

 26 1 Epic Iridescence RN ACT1 TKN. DN52714901. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 98 1/11/2018  Breeder: Beth Small D.V.M./C E Valentine/Alisha L Harbin D.V.M.. Sire: CH Legacies Blackjack  
  Dam: Epic Luminosity. Owner:Beth Small DVM|CE Valentine|Alisha L Harbin DVM.   

 27 Q Queens Over's Death Comes Knocking RN FDC TT CGCA CGCU TKN. WS58122404. Black Russian Terriers 
 83 8/28/2017  Breeder: Ms. Edea M Caldwell. Sire: GCH CH Queens Over's A Time To Die CD BN RM RAE  
 FDC TT CGCA CGCU TKI  Dam: GCH CH Zastava Bride Of War CD RAE CA TT CGCA. Owner:Johnna  
 Bradfield|Edea Caldwell.   
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 Rally Advanced A 
 28 1 Si Magnifique Cafe Au Lait Mme Coco RI CGCA CGCU TKN. PR19513103. Poodles (Toy) 
 86 11/24/2015  Breeder: Dr. Carlyn Cahill. Sire: GCH CH Flaming Embers Too Hot To Handle At West Hills   
 Dam: Star Bright As The Light RI CGCA CGCU TKN. Owner:Carlyn Cahill.   

 Rally Advanced B 
 35 4 Westside I'M Just Wild About Harry CDX PCDX BN RAE3 FDC CGCA CGCU TKN . DN31925405. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 97 8/5/2011  Breeder: Donna Steuart. Sire: CH Woodburn H Igh Voltage  Dam: Westside Bewitched.  
 Owner:Faye Head|Donna Steuart.   

 36 Q GCH CH MACH Newrising Grandgables Persuasion CD BN RE MXB MJS MFB T2B2. DN33346602. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 90 3/23/2012  Breeder: Nekolia Burke/Phil Burke/Mr. Guy Jeavons/Mr. Mark Houston-McMillan. Sire: GCH CH  
 Krystalyn Road To Rio  Dam: Tavendale Grandgables Play Toy CGC. Owner:Susan Lucas|Nekolia Burke.   

 37 2 Sunfire's All Eyes On Me CDX BN RE FDC AX MXJ XF CGCA TKI. DN49554704. Swedish Vallhund 
 99 5/5/2017  Breeder: Mr. David C Clayton. Sire: GCHS CH Foxberry Saber  Dam: GCH CH Sunfire's Heads I  
 Win HSAs NAP. Owner:Madison LeRoy |Susan Clingenpeel DVM.   

 40 NQ Double J Stars Aligned RN MX MXJ MFB T2B FCAT. DN43100001. Border Collies 
 7/8/2014  Breeder: Angie Johnson/James Johnson. Sire: MACH Kawt Redhanded MXB MJB  Dam: @Lea.  
 Owner:JENNIFER YATES.   

 41 3 Northlight Damask Catch The Midnight Rider CDX PCDX BN RAE. DN29264604. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 99 5/10/2010  Breeder: Linda Rorem/Elizabeth C Baker. Sire: Northlight's Field Of Dreams UD RE HSAs  
 HXAds AX MXJ XF  Dam: Damask Celtic Mystic Morning NAJ. Owner:cindy franks.   

 43 AB GCH CH Trf White River Stars Align At Sunrise CD BN RE JH FDC CAA DCAT. SR96895703. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 10/24/2016  Breeder: Lorie A Crain/Samantha Honaker/Kipp L E Whelan/Becky Feigh. Sire: CH Star K's  
 Mile Hi Carlos-Stardust RN  Dam: Olde Ridge Diamond In The Sky. Owner:Becky Feigh|Rick Feigh|Kipp  
 Whelan.   

 44  1/HTQ Stoneridge Raisa Singing Knight CD BN RE FM CGC. SR93499006. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 100 5/10/2016  Breeder: Matt Griffiths/Katie Griffiths. Sire: Troublesome Highseas Makin House Calls MH  Dam: 
  Stoneridge Rock N Roll Hoochie Koo MH. Owner:Beth Vorhaus|David Vorhaus.   

 45 Q Altan's A Diamond Is Forever V.Eurozone RN MX AXJ XF DCAT. WS56233403. Boxers 
 80 12/27/2016  Breeder: Alexandra Gav. Sire: Dusty Road's Perfect World  Dam: Sundawn Shine On.  
 Owner:Jennifer Yates.   

 47 AB River Song RE CGCA. PAL267471. Australian Shepherds 
 1/1/2011  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Trinity Allen.   
 Rally Excellent A 
 29 1 Rowdy Remington RA CGC. MA65970401. All American Dog 
 73 10/5/2011  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Petra Kela.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 32 AB Coquina's Prince Valiant Of Hallmark CD PCD BN RA FDC RATS CGCA TKN. TS18318002. Papillons 
 5/27/2013  Breeder: Miss Arlene A Czech/Mary Jo Korpi. Sire: GCH CH Hallmark's King Alekzandr The  
 Great  Dam: GCH CH Coquina's Lady Jayda RN CGC. Owner:Carol Malec|Miss Arlene A Czech|Mary Jo  
 Korpi.   

 35 1 Westside I'M Just Wild About Harry CDX PCDX BN RAE3 FDC CGCA CGCU TKN . DN31925405. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 99 8/5/2011  Breeder: Donna Steuart. Sire: CH Woodburn H Igh Voltage  Dam: Westside Bewitched.  
 Owner:Faye Head|Donna Steuart.   

 36 2/HC GCH CH MACH Newrising Grandgables Persuasion CD BN RE MXB MJS MFB T2B2. DN33346602. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 96 3/23/2012  Breeder: Nekolia Burke/Phil Burke/Mr. Guy Jeavons/Mr. Mark Houston-McMillan. Sire: GCH CH  
 Krystalyn Road To Rio  Dam: Tavendale Grandgables Play Toy CGC. Owner:Susan Lucas|Nekolia Burke.   

 41 4 Northlight Damask Catch The Midnight Rider CDX PCDX BN RAE. DN29264604. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 80 5/10/2010  Breeder: Linda Rorem/Elizabeth C Baker. Sire: Northlight's Field Of Dreams UD RE HSAs  
 HXAds AX MXJ XF  Dam: Damask Celtic Mystic Morning NAJ. Owner:cindy franks.   

 43 AB GCH CH Trf White River Stars Align At Sunrise CD BN RE JH FDC CAA DCAT. SR96895703. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 10/24/2016  Breeder: Lorie A Crain/Samantha Honaker/Kipp L E Whelan/Becky Feigh. Sire: CH Star K's  
 Mile Hi Carlos-Stardust RN  Dam: Olde Ridge Diamond In The Sky. Owner:Becky Feigh|Rick Feigh|Kipp  
 Whelan.   
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 44 3 Stoneridge Raisa Singing Knight CD BN RE FM CGC. SR93499006. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 83 5/10/2016  Breeder: Matt Griffiths/Katie Griffiths. Sire: Troublesome Highseas Makin House Calls MH  Dam: 
  Stoneridge Rock N Roll Hoochie Koo MH. Owner:Beth Vorhaus|David Vorhaus.   

 47 NQ River Song RE CGCA. PAL267471. Australian Shepherds 
 1/1/2011  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Trinity Allen.   
 Rally Master 
 31 Q MACH4 PACH Clearlake Worth Waiting For CDX RAE MXC MJB2 MXP3 MXPB MJP3. TR76117402. Papillons 
 90 3/9/2008  Breeder: Elyse Vandermolen. Sire: GCH CH Domino's Once In A Blue Moon  Dam: Serna-Stedt  
 Tatiana. Owner:Susan L Plaiss.   

 34 Q AGCH MACH8 Hallmark's Man O War CD PCDX RM RAE MXC2 PDS MJB3 PJS MFG T. TS05516901. Papillons 
 89 5/7/2011  Breeder: Jerrilin L Naylor/Jane Snider. Sire: CH Zkarabi's Taste Of Em  Dam: Nora Vom  
 Schwabenhof. Owner:Susan L Plaiss.   

 37 Q Sunfire's All Eyes On Me CDX BN RE FDC AX MXJ XF CGCA TKI. DN49554704. Swedish Vallhund 
 82 5/5/2017  Breeder: Mr. David C Clayton. Sire: GCHS CH Foxberry Saber  Dam: GCH CH Sunfire's Heads I  
 Win HSAs NAP. Owner:Madison LeRoy |Susan Clingenpeel DVM.   

 39 2 Sirron's Elegant Fascination CDX PCDX GO RM2 RAE3 FDC AXP MJP2 XFP FCA. DN35957304. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 99 1/17/2013  Breeder: Anne Norris/Samantha Norris. Sire: CH Suncrest Apparition  Dam: Sirron's Mystical  
 Treasure. Owner:Carolyn Brandon.   

 42 Q RACH Muddyfork's Justa Sea Breeze RM5 RAE6 OA AXJ OF CGC. DN35248501. Australian Shepherds 
 90 7/30/2011  Breeder: Carrie Gray. Sire: Four Bar X Sage Of Muddy Fork  Dam: Cocoaroo. Owner:Beth  
 Gerbert.   

 44 Q Stoneridge Raisa Singing Knight CD BN RE FM CGC. SR93499006. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 95 5/10/2016  Breeder: Matt Griffiths/Katie Griffiths. Sire: Troublesome Highseas Makin House Calls MH  Dam: 
  Stoneridge Rock N Roll Hoochie Koo MH. Owner:Beth Vorhaus|David Vorhaus.   

 48 4 Liberty Belle RM3 RAE2 OA NAJ OF CGC. PAL257747. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 98 4/20/2011  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Brandy Ewing .   
 49 Q CH Sweetwood's Dreaming Of Wonderland CD PCD BN RM2 RAE2 CGCA CGCU TKN. SR81882815. Setters (Irish) 
 88 12/30/2013  Breeder: Kim Kazee/Carrie Deslauriers/Evelyn Deslauriers/Christine Raposo. Sire: GCH CH  
 Bellary N Beaubriar Wolverine  Dam: GCH CH Heatherwood's Hot Tamale CD PCD BN RE CGCA CGCU  
 TKI. Owner:Evelyn and Carrie DesLauriers |Kim Kazee.   

 50 3 GCH CH Bivins Sandolar The Friendly Ghost CD RM2 RAE2 TD NAJ CGC TKN. SR94889506. Weimaraners 
 98 7/23/2016  Breeder: Anne McPherson/Sandra Lidberg/Ellen J Grevatt. Sire: GCH CH Koping Win'Weim  
 Say It's True BN RA NAP NJP  Dam: CH Bivins Sandolar Sunshine On A Cloudy Day CD RM TDX.  
 Owner:Anne McPherson.   

 51 Q CH Queens Over's Death Wish CD BN RM2 RAE2 FDC TT CGCA CGCU TKN. WS58122408. Black Russian Terriers 
 90 8/28/2017  Breeder: Ms. Edea M Caldwell. Sire: GCH CH Queens Over's A Time To Die CD BN RM RAE  
 FDC TT CGCA CGCU TKI  Dam: GCH CH Zastava Bride Of War CD RAE CA TT CGCA. Owner:Edea  
 Caldwell.   

 52 1 Lickskillet Diamond In The Ruff CDX BN RM2 RAE2 CA DCAT ACT2 ONYX DJ C. DN41521707. Australian Shepherds 
 99 1/10/2015  Breeder: Chris Fromant. Sire: Great Oaks Quicksilver Quigley  Dam: Lickskillet Sassy Sadie.  
 Owner:Julia Johnson.   


